13
Product Specifications
This unit has been designed utilizing non-ozone depleting, low global
warming potential R-454B refrigerant.
Air conditioners with R-454B refrigerant provide a collection of features
unmatched by any other family of equipment.
NOTE: Ratings contained in this document are subject to change at any
time.  Always refer to the AHRI directory (www.ahridirectory.org) for

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
N 5 H 5 S 18 C K A A A
Brand
N =Day & Night
Refrigerant
5 = R-454B
Type
H = HP
SEER2
5= 14.3 SEER2
OD Design Type
S= Single Stage
Nominal Capacity
18 = 1-1/2 Tons
24 = 2 Tons
30 = 2-1/2 Tons
36 = 3 Tons
42 = 3-1//2 Tons
48 = 4 Tons
60 = 5 Tons
Feature
C = Coastal
Voltage
K = 208-230-1
or 208/230-1
Special
Feature
A = Standard
Region
A = Standard HP
Major
Series
A = Initial
CATALOG ORDERING NUMBERS
Size Model Number
18 N5A5S18CKAWA
24 N5A5S24CKAWA
30 N5A5S30CKAWA
36 N5A5S36CKAWA
42 N5A5S42CKAWA
48 N5A5S48CKAWA
60 N5A5S60CKAWA
®
STANDARD FEATURES
Features 18 24 30 36 42 48 60
R-454B Refrigerant X X X X X X X
SEER2 (Range depending on indoor combination) 14.3 - 17.0 14.3 - 17.0 14.3 - 16.5 14.3 - 16.5 14.3 - 16.5 13.8 - 15.5 13.8 - 16.0
Scroll Compressor X X X X X X X
Field Installed Filter Drier X X X X X X X
Front Seating Service Valves X X X X X X X
Internal Pressure Relief Valve X X X X X X X
Internal Thermal Overload X X X X X X X
Long Line Capability X X X X X X X
Low Ambient Capability with Kit X X X X X X X
N5A5S**C: Product Specifications
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
PHYSICAL DATA
UNIT SIZE 18 24 30 36 42 48 60
COMPRESSOR TYPE Scroll
REFRIGERANT R-454B
   Factory Charge lb (kg)*
*.For 15 ft. lineset
4.2 (1.91) 4.7 (2.13) 5.5 (2.49) 6.9 (3.13) 7.2 (3.27) 5.7 (2.58) 7.9 (3.58)
COND FAN Forward Swept or Propeller Type, Direct Drive
     Air Discharge Vertical
     Air Qty (CFM) 2300 3600 3300 3800 4900 3100 3900
     Motor HP  1/12  1/10  1/10  1/10  1/5  1/5  1/4
     Motor RPM 800 825 825 825 1100 1100 1100
COND COIL
     Face Area (Sq ft) 17.7 19.8 22.0 17.7 22.0 17.7 22.0